

ABSTRACT OF COST

46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1</u> P/W & fixing working					
Bench mark - - E/A					
03 Nos			P-27		
Rs 5294.93/No.				Rs.	15885=-
<u>2</u> P/W & fixing reference					
pillar - - E/A					
09 Nos			P-27		
Rs 2475.79/No.				Rs.	22282=-
<u>3</u> Clearing & grubbing					
road land - - E/A					
1.66 Hec.			P-27		
Rs 76926.08/Hec.				Rs.	127697=-
<u>4</u> Dismantling of existing					
str. R.C.C. - - E/A					
11.40 m ²			P-27		
Rs 692.77/m ²				Rs.	7898=-
<u>5</u> E/H excavation for					
road way - - E/A					
42.94 m ²			P-27		
Rs 104.01/m ²				Rs.	4466=-
<u>6</u> Construction of embank					
ment with deposited soil					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>3</u> 19 B/L in CM 1:2					
- - - 7/9					
2.88 m ²			P-37		
Q 7389.22/m ²				Rs. 21281-	
<u>54</u> 50 P/V P/L M 20 in copy					
- - - 7/9					
12.0 m			P-37		
Q 602.97/m				Rs. 7230-	
<u>55</u> 51 Planting with CM					
1:4 - - 7/9					
20.16 m ²			P-37		
Q 271.84/m ²				Rs. 5480	
				Rs. 23172864	
Add Cost @ 18%				Rs. 4171116-	
Add L-Cons @ 1%				Rs. 231729-	
Add S-Full				Rs. 175150-	
" "				Rs. 132216-	
" "				Rs. 1837-	
				Rs. 27884912-	
Less below @ 0.11%				Rs. 30673-	
				Rs. 27854239	
Less previous payment				Rs. 2647803-	
				Rs. 1376205-	
16/8/25			Sav		
16/8/25			A.E		

Continuation